BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

Ninja ZEROSTICK Classic 5-Piece Pans 24.09.25

Name Ticket Number
Katrina Atkins 3
David Custons 4
Ben Brockett 8

Angie Dunworth 10
Zoe Walker 13
Katrina Atkins 14
Katrina Atkins 15
Kirsty Dobson 17
Paige Hempstock 18
Shannon Oconnor 19
Kerry Walsh 20
Zoe Walker 22
Zoe Walker 23
Naomi Wagwan Dobson 24
Paige Hempstock 25
Brian Walsh 26
Brian Walsh 27
DIANA EPTON 28
Wendy Monk 32
Ben Brockett 35
Michala Davies 36

Hannah Hanley 40



DIANA EPTON
Ben Brockett
Mandy Williams?
Kirsty Dobson
Jodie Hawkins
Denise Harkness
Zoe Walker
Ryan Hobson
Amy Epton
Katrina Atkins
Patricia Walker
Gordon Souden
Zoe Walker

Stacey Mclean

Karrie-ann Goodearl

Kerry Walsh
Paige Hempstock
Paige Hempstock

Kirsty Dobson
Maria Spence
Donna Cripps
Kirsty Dobson
Kirsty Dobson

Carl Rounce
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51

54

56

57

58

60

64

65

66

67

70

71

72

73

74

76

78

79

84

85

87

90

91

93



Stacey Mclean
Katrina Atkins
Kirsty Dobson
Maria Spence
Mandy Williams?
Angie Dunworth
Kelly Laggan
Craig Jacklin
Katrina Atkins
Hannah Hanley
Karrie-ann Goodearl
Hannah Hanley
Donna Cripps
Hannah Hanley
Hannah Hanley
Kirsty Dobson
Jodie Nutt
Sharon Andrews
Donna Cripps
Shannon Oconnor
Angie Dunworth
Zoe Walker
Zoe Walker

Lorna Forman
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95

99

100

101

103

107

110

111

112

114

116

120

121

129

131

132

135

136

137

138

141

147

149

151



Carl Rounce
Angie Dunworth
Katrina Atkins
Kerry Walsh
Mandy Williams?
Lorna Forman
Brian Walsh
Zoe Walker
Donna Cripps
Kirsty Dobson
Sharon Andrews
Paige Hempstock
Gordon Souden
Wendy Monk
Amy Epton
Charnie Smart
Hannah Hanley
Kirsty Dobson
Zoe Walker
Wendy Monk
Paige Hempstock
David Custons
Ben Brockett

Andrew Mason
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152

154

155

156

157

159

162

166

167

168

170

171

172

173

176

178

180

181

183

184

185

192

194

208



Paige Hempstock
Suzi Neilson
Hannah Hanley
Kirsty Dobson
Katrina Atkins
Karen Attwood
Paige Hempstock
Paige Hempstock
Suzi Neilson
Zoe Walker
Maria Spence
Ben Brockett
Claire Lippolis
Stacey Mclean
Kati Neilson
Andrew Mason
Patricia Walker
Ben Brockett
Andrew Mason
Ben Brockett
Kerry Walsh
Jodie Hawkins
Ben Brockett

Kirsty Dobson
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216

217

219

220

222

224

226

228

229

230

231

235

236

237

238

241

243

248

ASK)

254

255

258

260

264



DIANA EPTON
Amy Epton
Katrina Atkins
Suzi Neilson
Ryan Hobson
Maria Spence
Mandy Williams?
Carl Rounce
Craig Jacklin
Kerry Walsh
Ben Brockett
Ben Brockett
Kati Neilson
Hannah Hanley
Patricia Walker
James Ingham
Kerry Walsh
Ben Brockett
Ben Brockett
Angie Dunworth
Katrina Atkins
Hannah Hanley
Angie Dunworth

Anna Anderson

BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

265

266

268

269

271

272

273

276

277

278

280

282

283

284

287

289

201

293

294

297

302

304

305

306



Suzi Neilson
Nicola Turney
Mandy Williams?
Charley Gaunt
Katrina Atkins
Hannah Hanley
DIANA EPTON
Kirsty Dobson
Paige Hempstock
Wendy Monk
Craig Jacklin
Mandy Williams?
Zoe Walker
DIANA EPTON
Kerry Walsh
Kirsty Dobson
Mikaela Ward
Karen Attwood
Julie Salt
Jodie Hawkins
Brian Walsh
Katrina Atkins
Mandy Williams?

Paige Hempstock
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307

308

309

310

312

315

317

319

322

323

326

327

328

330

332

337

338

339

348

351

352

353

356

359



Kirsty Dobson
Zoe Walker
Ben Brockett
Kerry Walsh
Paige Hempstock
Kati Neilson
Wendy Monk
Wendy Monk
DIANA EPTON
Hannah Hanley
Craig Jacklin
Zoe Walker
Suzi Neilson
Nicola Turney
Jodie Nutt
Hannah Hanley
Claire Lippolis
Craig Jacklin
Wendy Monk
Anna Anderson
Donna Cripps
Paige Hempstock
Paige Hempstock

Gordon Souden
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360

361

362

363

366

367

369

371

373

374

377

378

379

381

382

384

385

386

389

393

394

396

402

403
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Neal Blyth
Katrina Atkins
Hannah Hanley
Brian Walsh
Kelly Laggan
Ben Brockett
Wendy Monk
Julie Salt
Zoe Walker
Donna Cripps
Zoe Walker
Craig Jacklin
Ben Brockett
Zoe Walker
Karrie-ann Goodearl
Kirsty Dobson
Nicola Turney
Mandy Williams?
Brian Walsh
Andrew Mason
Kirsty Dobson
Kirsty Dobson
Katrina Atkins

Craig Jacklin

405

407

408

413

414

415

416

418

421

423

425

427

428

429

430

434

435

440

442

443

445

446

ZAVARS]

452



Tracy Dables
Paige Hempstock
Brian Walsh
Kelly Laggan
Carl Rounce
Wendy Monk
Carl Rounce
Neal Blyth
Jodie Hawkins
Tracy Dables
Hannah Hanley
Paige Hempstock
Stacey Mclean
Suzi Neilson
Hannah Hanley
Angie Dunworth
Michala Davies
Craig Jacklin
Zoe Walker
Wendy Monk
Hannah Hanley
Zoe Walker

Hannah Hanley

Naomi Wagwan Dobson

BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

456

457

460

461

463

465

466

468

469

479

481

483

484

486

489

490

491

492

493

494

497

499

500

<10



Kirsty Dobson
Angie Dunworth
Mandy Williams?

Jodie Nutt

Kirsty Dobson
Hannah Hanley
Hannah Hanley

Patricia Walker

Charley Gaunt

Carl Rounce
DIANA EPTON
Donna Cripps
Zoe Walker
Ben Brockett
Craig Jacklin
Andrew Mason
Kati Neilson
Shannon Oconnor

Donna Cripps

DIANA EPTON

Michala Davies
Hannah Hanley

Amy Epton

Hannah Hanley
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503

504

505

507

508

510

511

512

516

518

528

530

531

536

538

539

544

545

546

o47

549

553

554

555



Kati Neilson
Helen Edwards
Suzi Neilson
Brian Walsh
Karen Attwood
Katie Tideswell
Karen Attwood
Ben Brockett
DIANA EPTON
Michala Davies
Anna Anderson
Katrina Atkins
Kirsty Dobson
Zoe Walker
Suzi Neilson
Amy Epton
Anna Anderson
Karen Attwood

Suzi Neilson

Paige Hempstock

Hannah Hanley
Jodie Hawkins
Anna Anderson

Mikaela Ward
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556

557

558

559

560

562

563

565

567

569

571

573

576

580

581

582

587

588

593

595

599

600

603

604



Charley Gaunt
Hannah Hanley
Craig Jacklin
Jodie Nutt
DIANA EPTON
Katrina Atkins
Angie Dunworth
Claire Lippolis
Craig Jacklin
Brian Walsh

Gordon Souden
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Naomi Wagwan Dobson

Hannah Hanley
Kirsty Dobson
Katrina Atkins

Kerry Walsh
Mandy Williams?

Hannah Hanley
Jodie Hawkins
Ben Brockett

Denise Harkness
Kirsty Dobson
Hannah Hanley

Ben Brockett

610

611

613

615

618

619

620

622

625

628

629

631

634

635

638

642

651

653

654

656

662

664

666

670



Angela Appleby
Anna Anderson
Kirsty Dobson
Suzi Neilson
Zoe Walker
Kerry Walsh
Angie Dunworth
Ben Brockett
Shannon Oconnor
Zoe Walker
Ben Brockett
Donna Cripps
Suzi Neilson
Carl Rounce
Hannah Hanley
Angie Dunworth
Ben Brockett
Mandy Williams?
Katrina Atkins
Ben Brockett
Mandy Williams?
Wendy Monk
Paige Hempstock

Kirsty Dobson
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672

674

675

676

678

679

680

682

683

685

686

688

689

692

694

702

705

707

708

709

710

711

712

715



Kerry Walsh
Brian Walsh
Ben Brockett
Hannah Hanley
Julie Salt
Craig Jacklin
Mikaela Ward
Ben Brockett
Katrina Atkins
Katrina Atkins
Jodie Nutt
Neal Blyth
Wendy Monk
Kerry Walsh
Donna Cripps
Zoe Walker
Louise Trent
Kerry Walsh
Kirsty Dobson
Hannah Hanley
Patricia Walker
Mikaela Ward
Paige Hempstock

Wendy Monk
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716

717

718

719

122

723

724

726

731

733

737

742

744

746

748

752

754

755

756

757

758

759

762

763



Brian Walsh
James Ingham
Kirsty Dobson

Craig Jacklin

Zoe Walker

Angie Dunworth
Ben Brockett
Gordon Souden
Kirsty Dobson

Suzi Neilson
Ryan Hobson
Katrina Atkins

Angie Dunworth

Amy Epton
Karen Attwood
James Ingham

Craig Jacklin
Katrina Atkins

Suzi Neilson

Brian Walsh

Mandy Williams?
Andrew Mason
Craig Jacklin

Anna Anderson
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764

769

771

772

775

776

781

782

784

785

786

787

789

790

791

793

797

800

801

802

803

807

808

809



Anna Anderson
Charley Gaunt
Brian Walsh
Kati Neilson
Ben Brockett
Paige Hempstock
Paige Hempstock
Neal Blyth
Louise Trent
Kerry Walsh
Kerry Walsh
Wendy Monk
Kirsty Dobson
Kerry Walsh
Brian Walsh
Hannah Hanley
Amy Epton
Ben Brockett
Kelly Laggan
Zoe Walker
Paige Hempstock
Hannah Hanley
Zoe Walker

Zoe Walker
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810

811

812

814

817

819

820

822

825

826

827

828

830

831

834

838

840

844

846

848

849

853

856

857
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DIANA EPTON 859
Naomi Wagwan Dobson 860
Adam Smith 862
Kerry Walsh 863
Maria Spence 864
Angie Dunworth 865
Jodie Nutt 866
Ryan Hobson 867
Kerry Walsh 868
Ben Brockett 870
Zoe Walker 871
James Ingham 875
Hannah Hanley 876
Zoe Walker 877
Donna Cripps 880
Zoe Walker 886
Zoe Walker 895
Mandy Williams? 901
Zoe Walker 902
DIANA EPTON 904
Ben Brockett 906
Paige Hempstock 907
Anna Anderson 909

Gemma Reedman 910



Anna Anderson
Craig Jacklin
Nicola Turney
Suzi Neilson
Kirsty Dobson

DIANA EPTON
Wendy Monk

DIANA EPTON
Suzi Neilson

Hannah Hanley
Kirsty Dobson

Brian Walsh
Ben Brockett
Paige Hempstock

Jodie Nutt

Gemma Reedman

Karrie-ann Goodearl

Amy Epton
Kirsty Dobson
Hannah Hanley
Zoe Walker
Yohanna Harper
Ben Brockett

Paige Hempstock
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912

913

919

920

921

923

925

928

931

932

936

937

939

941

942

944

947

948

950

951

952

953

954

957
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Michelle Handley 961
YVACE (o]y 963
Hannah Hanley 964
Paige Hempstock 965
Zoe Walker 971
Amy Epton 972
Sharon Andrews 977
Stacey Mclean 978
Kirsty Dobson 980
Hannah Hanley 981
Karen Attwood 982
Wendy Monk 984
Patricia Walker 989
Zoe Walker 994
DIANA EPTON 1002
Wendy Monk 1004
Katrina Atkins 1006
Kirsty Dobson 1009
Amy Gayton 1011
Kerry Walsh 1013
Craig Jacklin 1015
Kati Neilson 1018
Donna Cripps 1019

Louise Trent 1022



Hannah Hanley
Lorna Forman
Karen Attwood
Stacey Mclean
Paige Hempstock
Kirsty Dobson
Ben Brockett
Katie Tideswell
Paige Hempstock
Louise Trent
Wendy Monk

Suzi Neilson

Karrie-ann Goodearl

Amy Epton
Zoe Walker
Patricia Walker
Shannon Oconnor
Carl Rounce
Kirsty Dobson
Ben Brockett
Karen Attwood
Kerry Walsh
Katrina Atkins

Kerry Walsh
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1024

1027

1030

1033

1035

1036

1039

1040

1044

1045

1046

1047

1048

1049

1050

1053

1054

1058

1064

1065

1066

1067

1069

1070



Stacey Mclean
Donna Cripps
Claire Kitching
Donna Cripps
Brian Walsh
Ben Brockett
Craig Jacklin
Hannah Hanley
Katrina Atkins
Kati Neilson
Paige Hempstock
Gemma Reedman
Paige Hempstock
Helen Edwards
Wendy Monk
Kati Neilson
Brian Walsh
Zoe Walker
David Custons
Brian Walsh
Denise Harkness
Paige Hempstock
Ryan Hobson

Nicola Turney
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1071

1072

1074

1076

1081

1083

1084

1085

1087

1088

1089

1093

1094

1095

1096

1097

1099

1103

1106

1108

1109

1110

1117

1118
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Carl Rounce 1120
Nicola Turney 1121
Angie Dunworth 1124
Brian Walsh 1125
Craig Jacklin 1126
Andrew Mason 1129
Stacey Mclean 1132
Hannah Hanley 1134
James Ingham 1139
Donna Cripps 1141
Patricia Walker 1142
Paige Hempstock 1143
Angela Appleby 1145
Wendy Monk 1148
Lorna Forman 1149
Suzi Neilson 1150
Patricia Walker 1156
Denise Harkness 1159
Kerry Walsh 1160
Jodie Hawkins 1162
Mandy Williams? 1165
Zoe Walker 1166
Hannah Hanley 1171

Naomi Wagwan Dobson 1174
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Ben Brockett 1176
Zoe Walker 1177
Donna Cripps 1178
Zoe Walker 1193
Michala Davies 1194
Gemma Reedman 1195
Craig Jacklin 1196
DIANA EPTON 1199
Paige Hempstock 1201
Kirsty Dobson 1202
Kirsty Dobson 1212
Zoe Walker 1214
Brian Walsh 1215
Jodie Hawkins 1216
Craig Jacklin 1217
DIANA EPTON 1218
Suzi Neilson 1220
Jodie Hawkins 1224
Mandy Williams? 1227
Patricia Walker 1228
Mikaela Ward 1230
Donna Cripps 1232
Donna Cripps 1233

Stacey Mclean 1236



Denise Harkness
Angie Dunworth
Wendy Monk
Ben Brockett
Brian Walsh
Hannah Hanley
Craig Jacklin
Patricia Walker
Kerry Walsh
Andrew Mason
Ben Brockett
Claire Lippolis
Hannah Hanley
Hannah Hanley
Zoe Walker
Suzi Neilson
Angie Dunworth
Paige Hempstock
Mandy Williams?
Paige Hempstock
Paige Hempstock
Katrina Atkins
Patricia Walker

Claire Lippolis
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1241

1246

1247

1248

1249

1253

1256

1261

1266

1267

1268

1270

1273

1274

1275

1276

1282

1287

1288

1293

1297

1298

1299

1300



Paige Hempstock
Zoe Walker
Sharon Andrews
Kati Neilson
Brian Walsh
Karen Attwood
Katrina Atkins
Ben Brockett
Donna Cripps
Hannah Hanley
Paige Hempstock
Julie Salt
Mandy Williams?
Gemma Reedman
David Custons
Sam Hack
Louise Trent
Patricia Walker
Kerry Walsh
Denise Harkness
Katrina Atkins
Jodie Nutt
David Custons

Yohanna Harper
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1301

1302

1304

1305

1308

1309

1310

1311

1312

1313

1317

1318

1321

1322

1326

1327

1336

1337

1338

1339

1340

1342

1343

1344



Jodie Nutt
Stacey Mclean
Suzi Neilson
Nicola Turney
Charley Gaunt
Brian Walsh
Julie Salt
Wendy Monk
Jodie Hawkins
Kirsty Dobson
Zoe Walker
Zoe Walker
Kirsty Dobson
Ben Brockett
Stacey Mclean
Andrew Mason
Paige Hempstock
Hannah Hanley
Mandy Williams?
Craig Jacklin
Zoe Walker
Wendy Monk
Kirsty Dobson

Denise Harkness
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1345

1346

1350

1355

1360

1367

1371

1376

1377

1378

1379

1382

1383

1384

1385

1387

1390

1392

1394

1396

1397

1398

1409

1410



BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

Donna Cripps 1415
Wendy Monk 1421
Denise Harkness 1424
Zoe Walker 1426
Katrina Atkins 1427
Andrew Mason 1431
Patricia Walker 1433
Katrina Atkins 1437
Angie Dunworth 1438
Angie Dunworth 1439
Andrew Mason 1441
Zoe Walker 1442
Wendy Monk 1443
Zoe Walker 1445
DIANA EPTON 1452
Craig Jacklin 1454
Nicola Turney 1456
Brian Walsh 1459
Nicola Turney 1461
Andrew Mason 1464
Nicola Turney 1468
Neal Blyth 1469
Mandy Williams? 1470

Lorna Forman 1473
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Craig Jacklin 1475
Zoe Walker 1477
Kerry Walsh 1483
DIANA EPTON 1485
Paige Hempstock 1486
DIANA EPTON 1487
Carl Rounce 1488
Jodie Nutt 1490
Angie Dunworth 1492
Patricia Walker 1495
Brian Walsh 1499

Sharon Andrews 1500
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